
Sr. 

No
Department Name of  Course Name of Examination  CET date

* 2 3 4 5

1 Technical Education MBA/MMS MAH- MBA/MMS-CET 

Sat, 18-03-2023

&

Sun,19-03-2023

2 Technical Education MCA MAH-MCA-CET 

Sat, 25-03-2023

&

 

Sun, 26-03-2023

3 Higher Education
L.L.B.5Yrs.(Five Year 

Integrated Course)

MAH-

L.L.B.5Yrs.(Five Year Integrated Course)- Sun, 02-04-2023

4 Higher Education
B.A./B.Sc. B.Ed.(Four 

Year Integrated Course)

MAH-B.A./B.Sc.

B.Ed.(Four Year Integrated Course) CET Sun, 02-04-2023

5 Higher Education
B.Ed.M.Ed.(Three Year 

Integrated Course)

MAH-

B.Ed.M.Ed.(Three Year Integrated Course)-

CET 
Sun, 02-04-2023

6 Higher Education L.L.B.3Yrs.
MAH-

L.L.B.3Yrs.-CET 

Tue,02-05-2023

&

Wed, 03-05-2023

7 Technical Education B.HMCT
MAH-

BHMCT 
Thus,20-04-2023

8 Technical Education B.Planning MAH-B.planning CET Sun, 23-04-2023

9 Higher Education M.P.Ed. MAH-M.P.Ed.- CET 

CET Online:   

Sun, 23-04-2023

Field Test:  

Mon, 24-04-2023,

Tue,25-04-2023,

Wed, 26-04-2023

10 Higher Education
B.Ed & ELCT( English 

Language Content Test)

MAH-B.Ed &

ELCT-CET 

Sun, 23-04-2023,

Mon, 24-04-2023,

Tue, 25-04-2023

11 Higher Education B.P.Ed. 
MAH-B.P.Ed.-

CET 

CET Online:  

Wed, 03-05-2023

Field Test:  

Thus, 04-05-2023

Sat, 06-05-2023

Sun, 07-05-2023

12 Art Education Bachlor of Fine Art MAH AAC CET  (Offline Mode)
Sun, 16-04-2023

13 Higher Education M.Ed. MAH-M.Ed.- CET 
Tue,09-05-2023

14 Technical Education MARCH MAH-M.Arch- CET
Sun, 30-04-2023

15 Technical Education MHMCT MAH-MHMCT CET 
Sun, 30-04-2023

16 Technical Education B.Design MAH-B.Design CET
30-04-2023

17 Agricuture Agriculture 

18 Technical Education B.E./B.Tech.

19 Technical Education B.Pharmacy

20 Technical Education DSE CET Not Required CET Not Required

21 Technical Education DSP CET Not Required CET Not Required

22 Technical Education M.E./M.Tech GATE GATE CET

23 Technical Education M.Pharmacy GPAT GPAT CET
24 Technical Education DHMCT CET Not Required CET Not Required

State Common Entrance Test cell, Maharashtra, Mumbai
Tentatives dates for CET  A.Y. 2023-24

MHTCET

PCM

Tue, 09-05-2023,

Wed, 10-05-2023,

Thus, 11-05-2023,

Fri, 12-05-2023,

Sat, 13-05-2023,

& 

PCB

Mon, 15-05-2023,

Tue, 16-05-2023,

Wed, 17-05-2023,

Thus, 18-05-2023,

Fri, 19-05-2023,

Sat, 20-05-2023
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25 Technical Education B.ARCH NATA NATA CET
26 Medical Education NEET-MDS(MDS) NEET MDS 01-03-2023 (As per NBE)

27 Medical Education
NEET-PG

(MD/MS/Diploma)
NEET PG 05-03-2023 (As per NBE)

28
Medical  & Ayush 

Education

MBBS/BDS/BAMS/ 

BHMS/BUMS/BPTH/ 

BOTH/BASLP/BP&O/

B,.Sc.Nursing

NEET UG 07-05-2023 ( As per NTA)

29 Ayush Education Ayurved Homoeopathy Unani AIAPGET AIAPGET CET

31 Technical Education M.Planning GATE/CEED GATE/CEED CET

S.No
Name of CET / 

Examination

1 JEE

2 NEET

3 CUET

4 ICAR AIEEA

5 HSC

6 NTA

7 NBE

8 GPAT

9 GATE

10 CEED

11 MCC

12 NATA

Indian Council of Agricultural Research [AIEEA] ALL INDIA ENTRANCE EXAMINATION

30 Medical Education

Post Graduate Physiotherapy/ 

Occupational Therapy / Speech 

Language Pathology/Audiology/ 

Orthotics & Prosthotics 

       

      23-07-2023 

Tentative Schedule  declared by NTA: on 15/12/2022

JEE Session 1: 24/01/2023 to 03/02/2023 

 HSC Board : 21/02/2023 to 20/03/2023

JEE Session 2: 04/04/2023 to 16/04/2023 

 ICAR AIEEA : 26/04/2023 to 29/04/2023

NEET UG 2023 : 07/05/2023

CUET UG 2023: 21/05/2023 to 07/06/2023

CUET PG 2023: 01/06/2023 to 10/06/2023

 UGC NET June 2023 : 13/06/2023 to 22/06/2023

Full form of CET / Examination

Joint Entrance Examination

National Eligibility cum Entrance Test

Central Universities Entrance Test

MAH-PGP/ PGO / M.Sc(A & SLP)/ M.Sc(P & O)

National Aptitude Test in Architecture.

Medical Counselling Committee

Higher Secondary School

National Testing Agency

National Board of Examination

Graduate Pharmacy Aptitude Test

Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering 

Common Entrance Examination for Design
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